.,q_r,%a
Fd .

. / -H-.-H"--_ ‘/’ i ."?-H"'-- T

c e 'x.q_tjf_:' P l "ﬂ-q.__h‘ 4 S‘R\EH J T \\x\-]x ‘ rT e
HA-M 0 HiR._ EDITI

— f -\\‘ f.r. J \N\ ;.__l.-"f b -H-"'\--_\_\_\‘ H'“H-:.f_.“_ e

J i
et e T gy .
S " y

i _"'-\-\. ‘_""\-..\_\_\_\_ 4 C

—_— r 1 3

/
FF-ROAD CATALOG.




RC10’s have won the 1989/90 IFMAR World Championship
and the ROAR Nationals for 1986, ‘87, '88, and '89.

CHAMPIONSHIP EDITION

The venerable RC10, the Associated standard-bearer for
the past five years, has gained so many new features that it has
been given a colorful new package and the special designation
CHAMPIONSHIP EDITION.

These revisions, which apply to the #6000, 6010, 6016, and
6020 kits, combine the advanced suspension features of the
RC10 Graphite with the vibration damping qualities of the alloy
tubchassis to produce the fastest RC10 ever. And this perform-
ance comes without any penalty in durability or convenience.
The RC10 Championship Edition provides new-comers to the
hobby with the completeness and adaptability that made the
RC10 the most popular R/C race car in America. Best of all,
there is no increase in price.

NEW FEATURES

e Wide track front suspension arms

e Zero-offset front kingpins and stub axles

@ Longer travel, high progression front shocks and tower

e Turnbuckle tie rods and links

@ 3° rear toe-in blocks

e New 3-piece low profile rims and tires (no gluing required)

STANDARD FEATURES IN ALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EDITION KITS

Heat treated, gold anodized aircraft aluminum chassis tub

Replaceable gold anodized nose (skid) plate

Adjustable wheelbase

Two spring sets, low and high rate

High volume, precision hydraulic shocks, double O-ring

sealed.

Adjustable, limited-slip ball dif

Servo saver, linkage and universal servo mounts that fit

most radios

® Prelubed oilite bushings (except ballbearing kits)

Quick-change battery and body mounting hardware

@ High strength nylon and glass-filled nylon suspension ele-
ments

e Step-by-step assembly instructions, with photos of every

step

ADDITIONAL FEATURES IN FULL KITS (#6010,
6016, 6020)

e Yokomo stock class 05 motor

e Heavy-duty throttle resistor, wiper, and bypass

e 16 gauge silicone wiring harness, with provision for radio
power

e Durable clear Lexan body shell, with driver and adjustable

wing

6-cell Ni-Cad pack and fast-charge cord (kit #6020 only)

Precision ball bearing set, 16 bearings total (kit #6016 only)

All kits come packaged in a durable, four-color carton which
can serve as a handy parts toolbox atthe racetrack. Thesecars
will work with any radio system, but steering wheel radios with
mini-sized servos are preferred.

#6000 Basic kit, less all electrical, less bearings $188.00
#6010 Full kit, less battery, less bearings $225.00
#6016 Full kit, ball bearings, less battery $290.00
#6020 Full kit, with battery pack, less bearings $265.00




RC10 TEAM CAR!

These outstanding 1/10 off-road race machines pack all the
latest Speed Secrets of the Team: Stealthtransmission: NEW,
improved, hard anodized, Teflon-coated racing shocks; turn-
buckle tie rods and links; wide track front suspension; zero-
offset front end; lightweight one-piece wheels; NEW Viper
buggy body; universal dogbone/stub axles; ball bearings
throughout.

#6035 RC10 Team Car kit with black aluminum tub chassis,
less battery, motor, radio and speed control, $305.00

#6036 RC10 Team Car kit with graphite chassis,
less battery, motor, radio and speed control, $345.00

[1/10 SCALE CATALOG ORDER FORM |[3 |. & » B 2|
l Associated Electrics, Inc. 3585 Cadillac Ave., Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA |3 €= | & E Description g & O
PHONE (714) 850-9342 FAX 714-850-1744 gl g f 2 AR
NAME . BODY ACCESSORIES
ADDRESS ABC | ABC| 6180 | DRIVER, clear 1 | 200
c |ABc| 6182 | HIGH DOWN FORCE WING, 5 1/2" 1| 200
ABC | 6183 | HIGH DOWN FORCE WING, 7° 1| 200
| aBc| 6184 | WING, small, 2 x 4.5, plastic only 1] 150
TR D T e AB |ABC| 6185 | WING KIT, 2 x 4.5, adjustable mounts 1| 350
IF YOU CANNOT OBTAIN PARTS FROM YOUR DISTRIBUTOR OR ||—{ Aot 9188 | WING. farge. 2.5 X 8, plastic only R
DEALER, YOU MAY ORDER THEM DIRECTLY FROM ASSOCIATED. _|ABC| 6187 | WING KIT, 2.5 x 6. adjustable mounts _ 1.) 450
(WE'RE SORRY, YOU MAY NOT ORDER RC10 OR RC10 GRAPHITE OR ABC| 6188 | SPRINT WING , w/ side dam 1 | 400
RC10 TEAM CARKITS ) | | ABC| 6189 | SPRINT WING KIT w/ side dam and hrdwre |1 | 8.00
ABC | ABC| 6190 | WING MOUNTS, adjustable, (Wing-Things) [ pr | 175
lg T z ABC | ABC| 6191 | HEADLIGHTS (2), and KNOCKOFFS (4) 1| 250
332 2 Description = e ABC| 6192 | HEADLIGHTS (#6191, but chrome-plated) |1 | 5.00 |
5278 55 S|ag ABC| 6195 | DECAL SHEET, mylar, misc sponsors 1 | 500
@ ~ g o 2 ~ M P L= = ] Bl oc : 1, Iy, IS0 SpUn
=E= 3 4c Cl-a ABC| 3818 | TEAM ASSOCIATED logo decal sheet, black | 6 | 1.00
P | RC10 KITS Ty ABC| 3819 | TEAM ASSOCIATED logo decal sheet, white |6 | 1.00
(SEE MORE KIT SPECS ON PAGES 2 & 3) e
6000 | BASIC KIT, less all electrical, less bearings | 1 |188.00) I ... B AIHTED BOIHES ...........
6010 | COMPLETE KIT, less battery, less bearings 1 [225. A:gﬁflg}lﬁ VIPER single 5&;1 buggy, painted 1 19.00
6016 C-GMF‘LETE I'EIT ball bearings, Iess ‘battery 1 [290. | ABCT6121X | VIPER single seat buggy, custom painted 1 |28.00°
6020 | COMPLETE KIT, w/ 6-cell pak, less bearings 1 |265. ABC |6160P | PROTECH single seat buggy, painted 1 |19.00
|' 6025 | RC10 GRAPHITE, less ball bearings 1 25&-00] | ABC |8160X | PROTECH s.s. buggy, custom paint |1 |28.00°
6030 | RC10 GRAPHITE, with ball bearings 1 [325.00) ABC |6184P | WING, small, painted - - [1] 300
'RC10 TEAM CAR, with aluminum chassis 1 |305. ABC |6186P | WING, large, painted 1| 3.50 |
Hcm TEAM CAR, with graphlte t:hassls 1 |345.
. CLEARBODIES ||  FRONT SUSPENSION
ABCH 6121 UjEEﬂ single seat buggy 1 [1400 |[A |ABC] 6200 | FRONT SUSPENSION KIT, no shocks T1 [26.00
A | ABC| 6160 | PROTECH single seat buggy |1 |1400|[BC |ABC| 6202 | FRONT SUSPENSION KIT, wide track 1 13000 |
ABC| 6161 | SIDEWINDER single seat buggy 1 |1400 | [AB | ABC| 6201 | FRONT ANTIROLL BAR KIT _ 19 | 700]
ABC| 6162 | COUGAR OUTLAW oval fullfendered | 1 [1800 ||[o | ABC| 6205 | FRONT A-ARMS ) pr | 4.00
ABC| 6163 |SPRINTER#1 1 [1400 ||Bc |ABC| 8206 | FRONT A-ARMS, wide track ~ |pr| 600
ABC| 6164 | SPRINTER #2 1 [14.00 | [ABC | ABC| 6207 | FRONT SUSPENSION MOUNTS pr | 200
| | ABC| 6169 | '88 CALIFORNIA FORD STADIUMTRUCK | 1 [1800|| | ABC| 6211 | FRONT BLOCK CARRIER, Sdeg. caster | pr | 4.50
BC | ABC| 6173 | PROTECH Il updated Buggy body 1 [14.00 ABC| 6212 | FRONT BLOCK CARRIER, 10deg. caster | pr | 450
ABC| 6174 | TOYOTA BAJA PICKUP 1 [18.00 | |aBC | ABC| 6213 | FR. BLOCK CARRIER, 15 deg. (standard) | pr | 3.00
(*) denotes non-standard discount item (A) denotes original RC10 kits (C) denotes Championship RC10 kits

(4 ) denctes NEW ITEM (B) denotes Graphite RC 10 kits page 3



2 28 3 & 3 losl 3
3 & ‘E_E E'E Description E o IE g i'-é = E Description E - 2
el= 9 d 2 S(36||2¢c|2 g & 2 3|3 &
ABC| 6214 | FRONT BLOCK CARRIER, 20 deg. caster or | 450 | |aBC| ABC| 6330 | BODY MOUNT KIT, whardware (bag6-5) |1 | 2.00
ABC| 6215 | FRONT BLOCK CARRIER, 25 deg. caster pr| 450||aBc| ABc| 6332 | HOOD PINS 6| 50
A ABC| 6216 | FRONT STEERING BLOCKS pr|{ 2.00||ABC| ABC| 6334 | BATTERY CUPS, wi/straps, hrdwre (bag6-7) |2 | 6.00
BC | ABC| 6217 | INLINE STEERING BLOCK, use with #6218 | pr| 200 | |ABC|ABC| 6335 | BATTERY HOLD-DOWN STRAPS ~ |pr| 250
BC | ABC| 6218 | INLINE FRONT AXLE, use with #6217 pr| 5.00||ABC|ABC| 6336 | SERVO MOUNTS, w/hardware (bag6-6) |4 | 2.00
A | ABC| 6219 | FRONT STUB AXLES, w/dlips, nuts pr| 500 ||ABC|ABC| 6338 | ANTENNA KIT, whardware 1| 200
ABC| ABC| 6223 | KINGPINS, w/dlips pr
A | A | 6224 | SHOCK PINS, wiset screws pr R :
ABC| ABC| 6226 | HINGE PINS, inner, w/clips pr ; S SR Hm su -:Eﬂslou LR
ABC| ABC| 6227 | HINGE PINS, outer, wiclips or| 250|[A |A | 6350 | REAR EUEF_I__E_I}ISIDN KITno shocks (bag6-8) | 1 |35.00
ABC| ABC| 6231 | FRONT SHOCK STRUT 1 | 450 ABC| 6351 | REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR KIT 1| 700
A | A 6235 | 4-40 THREADED ROD, (upper link) pr| 1.00||ABC|ABC| 6355 | REAR A-ARMS pr| 5.00
A | A | 6240 [ REBUILD KIT, (screws/clips/pins etc.) 1 | 12.00 | |ABC | ABC| 6360 | REAR SUSP. MOUNTS, 3° anti-squat pr| 200
ABC| ABC| 6241 | FRONT END SCREW SET 1 | 200|[A | ABC| 6365 | REAR HUB CARRIERS pr| 3.00
ABC| ABC| 6242 | FRONT WHEEL LOCKNUTS, 4-40 6 | 1.00|[BC |ABC| 6366 | REAR HUB CARRIERS, 1 1/2° or| 450
| with #6360 gives 3° toe-in per side
AC | 6370 | DOGBONE (rear half-shaft) 1| 600
AR RERIR W (K SRS P S | ABC| 6371 | UNIVERSAL DOGBONE/STUB AXLE pr | 30.00
ABC| 6250 SEHU{} SAVEH Ilnl-nage ue rud l-ut {bag EuE] 1 H.ﬂﬂ AC | AC | 6372 | DOGBONE SPRINGS and spacers 4 50
ABC| 6255 | SERVO SAVERS, plastic only, 2complete | 1 | 250||B | ABC| 6373 | SPACERS for #6371 10| 1.50
ABC| 6256 | LINKAGE, “z"-wires and collars 1 | 150|[Ac |Ac | 6374 | REAR STUB AXLE, with roll pin_ 1| 500
A | A | 6257 | TIE ROD SET w/ends 1 | 550|[AC |ABC| 6375 | ROLLPIN for stub axle. 6| 50
A | A | 6258 | TIE ROD SET, rods only 1 | 200||ABC|ABC| 6378 | REAR SHOCK STRUT 1| 450
BC | ABC| 6259 | TURNBUCKLE, "Adjustable Tie Rod" setwith | |  |[ABC|ABC| 6380 | HINGE PINS, rear, inner 2 | 300
7 turnbuckles, 14 cups set| 16.00 | |ABC | ABC| 6381 | HINGE PINS, rear, outer 2 | 250
6260 | TURNBUCKLES, 1° 2 | 300||a |A | 6385 | 4-40x 1 1/4 threaded rod (upper link) 2 | 1.00
6261 | TURNBUCKLES, 1.25" 2 | 3.00||ABC| ABC| 6387 | AXLE BUSHING, 1/4 x 3/8 x .400, wiwasher |2 | 1.00
6262 | TURNBUCKLES, 1.65° | 2| 300]|[ac [AC | 6388 | CONE WASHER, 1/4 x .400 x .006 4 | 100
6263 | TURNBUCKLES, 2.06" 2 | 300 ABC| 6390 | KNOCKOFFS, rear wheel 8-32 nylon wing nuts | 4 | 1.00
ABC| ABC| 6270 | BALL JOINTS, .17 ball wimale 4-40thread | 2 | 2.50 A | 6394 | REBUILD KIT, screws, dlips, pins, etc. 1 |10.00
BC | ABC| 6273 | BALL JOINTS, .17 ball w/male 4-40 thread, | 2 | 2.50 ¥
1/10" longer thread than #6270
ABC| ABC| 6271 | BALL JOINTS, .17 ball male 4-40 (bag 6-14) | 12| 1000|} A W S
ABC| ABC| 6274 | BALL CUPS, spares for #6270 & 6271, nylon | 14| 5.00 GoLD. ASS{}GJATEDENEWMMPHWEH "SHOCKS (#6420-#6428) ARE
ABC| ABC| 6280 | 8-32 x 1/2 alum. flat head screws 16| 2.00 | APRECISION MACHINED TO VERY CLOSE TOLERANCES AND THEIR NEW
ABC| ABC| 6281 | 8-32 x 7/8 alum. fiat head screws 6 | 1.00 [TDESIGN IS MUCH MORE RELIABLE AND EFFICIENT. 1-
ABC| 6284 | 4-40 x 1/4 alum. socket head cap scews 12| 4.00 ABC| 6420 | SHOCKS, rear, NEW & IMPROVED, 1.32 2 2500
ABC| ABC| 6285 | 4-40 x 1/4 steel socket head cap screws 12| 2.00 ABC| 6421 | SHOCKS, rear, NEW & IMPROVED, 1.02 2 | 25.00
ABC| ABC| 6288 | 4-40 x 1/4 button head socket screws 6 | 200 ABC| 6422 | SHOCKS, front, NEW & IMPROVED, 0.71 2 | 2500
ABC| ABC| 6291 | 4-40 x 1/4 flat head socket screws 6 | 200|| | ABC| 6423 | SHOCKS, front, NEW & IMPROVED, 056 | 2 |25.00
ABC| ABC| 6292 | 4-40 x 3/8 flat head socket screws 6| 200 ABC| 6425 | BODY, rear, NEW & IMPROVED, 1.02 { s.?si
ABC| ABC| 6295 | 4-40 nuts, 6 each plain, lock, and nylon 18| 2.00 ABC| 6427 | BODY, front, NEW & IMPROVED, 0.56 1| 675
ABC| ABC| 6296 | 8-32 nuts, 6 each locking and nylon 12| 2.00 ABC| 6426 | BODY, front, NEW & IMPROVED, 0.71 1| 675
ABC| ABC| 6299 | E-CLIPS, for 1/8 shaft | 12| 1.00 ABC| 6427 | BODY, front, NEW & IMPROVED, 0.56 1| 675
ABC| 6428 | END CAP, NEW & IMPROVED 1| 225
ABC| 6466 | REAR SHOCK DOWNSTOPS 6 | 150
e SRRl il N ANER 0 W ABC| 6429 | SHOCK ASSEMBLY TOOL 1| 1.00
AC | ABC| 6300 | CHASSIS TUE gmu an-:}dlzeﬂ 1 [28.00 ABC| 6430 | REBUILD KIT for "NEW & IMPROVED" shocks| 2 | 3.00
B | ABC| 6305 | GRAPHITE CHASSIS, Assoc. weave pattern | 1 | 65.00 | |GREY. ASSOCIATED'S NEW RACING SHOCKS (#6431-#6438) ARE HARD
AC | AC | 6310 | NOSE PLATE, gold anodized 1| 800 ﬁgﬂﬂszD AND TEFLON COATED OVER PRECISION MACHINED SHOCK
B [B | 6311 | BRACE, motor mount to chassis, for ea| 4.00 DIES FOR LONG WEAR AND SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE.
RC10 Graphite o ABC| 6431 | SHOCK SET, long rear, 1.32 - |1 [30.00
AC | AC | 6320 | NOSE BRACE TUBES, gold anodized 2 | 400 ABC| 6432 | SHOCK SET, short rear, 1.02 1 |30.00
ABC| ABC| 6323 | REAR BULKHEAD i 1| 400|| |ABC| 6433 | SHOCK SET, long front, .71 1 | 2800
ABC| ABC| 6325 | TRANSMISSION BRACE 1| 200 ABC| 6434 | SHOCK SET, short front, .56 1 | 2800
ABC| ABC| 6327 | WING TUBES 2 | 1.00 ABC| 6435 | SHOCK BODY, long rear, 1.32 1| 850
(*) denotes non-standard discount item (A) denotes original RC10 kits (C) denotes Championship RC10 kits
(49 ) denotes NEW ITEM (B) denotes Graphite RC10 kits page 4




8 £ 3 |25
- 3 'E Description " AEE ‘Eé o E Description % 9
é‘ -] IR C||c=x E @ S S|B2
3|QE Oldal|lEcl= 5|0 E f.'J -4
ABC| 6436 | SHOCK BODY, short rear, 1.02 1 | 850 |f S “’“EE:-
l ABC| 6437 | SHOCK BODY, long front, .71 1 |75} e mTOﬂs L
ABC| 6438 | SHOCK BODY, short front, .56 1| 775 A 501 MR. K‘S 17 turn quad, EWDﬂf! rnad - 1 |80.00
ABC| 6446 | SHOCKS, rear, 0.4 x 1.32 stroke 2 [25.00 ABET 502 | MR. R'S, 16 turn triple, 2WD off-road 1 |80.00
ABC| 6447 | SHOCKS, rear, 0.4 bore x 1.02 stroke 2 |25.00 A 503 | MR. D'S, 14 turn quad, 2WD off-road, on-road |1 | 80.00
Cc ABC| 6448 | SHOCKS, front, 0.4 bore x 0.71 stroke 2 |25.00 A 504 | MR.C'S, 13 trn quad, 4WD off-road, on-road |1 |80.00
[AB | ABC| 6449 | SHOCKS, front, 0.4 x 0.56 sroke 2 [25.00 ABCY 505 | MR. J'S, 12 tum quad, paved oval, 4WD offroad| 1 |80.00
ABC| 6452 | BODY, 0.4 bore x 1.32 stroke 1 | 600 A 506 | MR. E'S, 13 tumn triple, 4WD on-road, oval 1 |80.00
| 6453 | BODY, 0.4 bore x 1.02 stroke 1 | 600 A 507 | MR. H'S, 12 turn triple, 4WD, oval 1 |80.00
C |C | 6454 | BODY, 0.4 bore x 0.71 stroke 1 | 550 ABCY 508 | MR. A'S, 14 tumn triple, 2 & 4WD off-road 1 |80.00
[AB | AB | 6455 | BODY, 0.4 bore x 0.56 stroke 1 | 550 ABCT 509 | MR. L'S, 14 turn double, 4WD off-road 1 |80.00 |
[ABC| ABC| 6458 | SHAFT, 1.32 stroke 1 | 300 ABCT 510 | MR. T'S, 11 turn triple, paved oval 1 |80.00
6459 | SHAFT, 1.02 stroke 1 | 300 | JAC |ABC| 6500 | YOKOMO STOCK MOTOR,12° advanced 1 125.00
c |C 6460 | SHAFT, 0.71 stroke 1 | 3.00 - 27 turns
AB | AB | 6461 | SHAFT, 0.56 stroke 1 | 300 ABC | 6502 | REEDY STOCK, broken in and dyno'd; 27 turns| 1 | 28.00
AB | 6411 | HARD CHROMED SHOCK SHAFT, .56 1 | 500 18° advanced timing
I c 6412 | HARD CHROMED SHOCK SHAFT, .71 1 | 500 ~ |ABC | 6503 | REEDY ELITE STOCK, 36° timing 1 |28.00
6413 | HARD CHROMED SHOCK SHAFT, 1.02 1 | 500 || |ABC| 6506 | REEDY E-S SPORT 4, bushing-type. 4WD off- | 1 |28.00
ABC| 6414 | HARD CHROMED SHOCK SHAFT, 1.32 1 | 500 | road, with 17 turns of .9mm wire & fixed timing
ABC | ABC| 6463 | END CAP, all 0.4 bore shocks 1 | 300 ABC | 6507 | REEDY E-S SPORT 2, bushing-type. 2WD off- | 1 |28.00
ABC| ABC| 6464 | PISTONS, all 0.4 bore shocks 4 | 3.00 road, with 20 turns of .9mm wire & fixed timing |
ABC | ABC| 6467 | REBUILD KIT, for 2 shocks, 0.4 bore 1 | 200 ABC | 6508 | REEDY E-S ULTIMATE 2, with ball bearings. |1 [45.00
ABC | ABC| 6468 | GASKETS, end cap to body seals 12| 1.00 2WD oft-road modified racing, adjustable timing, |
ABC| 6469 | O-RINGS, shock end-cap to body seals 4 | 150 N 19 turns of .65mm wire.
ABC| ABC| 6470 | MOUNTING KIT, w/rod ends, for 2 shocks 1| 450 I ABC | 6509 | REEDY E- s ULTIMATE 4, with ball bearings. |1 |45.00
ABC| ABC| 6471 | ROD ENDS for 2 shocks, .230 ball 2 | 300 4WD oftf-road modified racing, adjustable timing,
ABC| ABC| 6473 | SHOCK BUSHINGS 4 | 1.00 15 turns of .7mm wire.
ABC | ABC| 6474 | SPRING CLAMPS AND CUPS, 4 sets 4 | 300 ABC | 6510 | REEDY E-S ULTIMATE OVAL 1 4500
ABC| 6480 | SPRINGS, rear, 2.75 x .041 wire, green 2 | 1.00 ABC | 8512 | BRUSHES, Yokomo motors, high performance |pr | 3.00
ABC| ABC| 6478 | SPRINGS, rear, 2.75 x .042 wire, silver 2 | 100 ABC | 6514 | BRUSH SPRINGS for all Yokomo motors pr| 200
| ABC| 6481 | SPRINGS, rear, 2.75 x .043 wire, black 2 | 1.00 | ABC | 6515 | MOTOR MOUNTING SCREWS, metric 4 | 100
IABG ABC| 6479 | SPRINGS, rear, 2.75 x .045 wire, gold 2 | 1.00 ABC | 6516 | CUT BRUSHES for Yokomo motors pr| 425 |
C | 6490 |SPRINGS, front, 1.60 x .042 wire, silver 2 | 100|] ABC | 6517 | REEDY COMPETITION BRUSHES or | 3.00 |
c 6491 | SPRINGS, front, 1.60 x .045 wire, gold 2 | 1.00 ABC | 6520 | CAPACITORS, noise suppression, 0.10 uf 2 | 200
ABC| 6494 |SPRINGS, front, 1.30 x .041wire, green 2 | 100 I ABC | 6521 | ULTRA Series, Reedy Modified, Silver Dot 1 |80.00
IABD ABC| 6496 | SPRINGS, front, 1.30 x .042 wire, silver 2 | 100 | | 2WD on average tracks. Great for monster trucks.
ABC| 6495 | SPRINGS, front, 1.30 x .043 wire, black 2 | 100 ABC | 6522 | ULTRA Series, Reedy Modified, Red Dot 80.00
ABC| ABC| 6497 [ SPRINGS, front, 1.30 x .045 wire, gold 2 [100]] | | 2wWD on high bite and high speed tracks
ABC | 6523 | ULTRA, Reedy Modified, Oval, Pink Dot 1 |80.00
: | 4WD on all tracks.
PRSI T ABC | 6524 | ULTRA, Reedy Modified, Sprint, Gold Dot 1 |80.00
5410 SHDGH GIL 141.1“1 l 0z botl:la 1| 125 2WD.
i 5411 |SHOCKOIL, 90wt 1 oz bottle 1] 125 ABC | 6525 | ULTRA, Reedy Mod.Gold Star, for 1 |80.00
ABC| 5412 | SHOCKOIL, 50wt, 1 oz bottle 1] 125 4WD on all tracks. |
ABC| 5413 | SHOCKOIL, 40wt 1 0z bottie 1 1.25 | ABC | 6526 | ULTRA Series, Reedy MDdIﬁEﬂ Blue Dot 1 {80.00
ABC| ABC| 5414 | SHOCKOIL, 30wt 1 0z bottle 1] 125 | Drag racing or very hot oval. All-out motor, limited warranty. |
ABC| 5415 | SHOCKOIL, 20wt 10z bottle 1] 125 ABC | 6527 | ULTRA Series, Reedy Modified, Green Dot 1 |80.00
ABC| 5416 | SHOCKOIL, 10wt, 1 oz bottle 1] 125 o 13 turns. High speed & 4WD on fast, open tracks.
ABC| 5420 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 10 wt, 2 oz bottle 1 | 350 ABC | 6550 | REEDY-IN-A-CAN, power spray, 6 oz. 1| 450
ABC| 5421 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 20wt, 2ozbotle | 1 | 350 ||  |ABC| 6551 | REEDY-IN-A-CAN, cleaner, 16 oz. 1 | 850
ABC| 5422 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 30 wt, 2 oz bottle 1 | 350 )
ABC| 5423 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 40 wt, 2 oz bottle 1|30+ Pim e
5425 | SILICONE SHOCK OIL, 80 wt, 2 oz bottle 1 | as0 I S TMNSH‘SS’GN S
| |aBC |ABC | 6600 | TRANSMISSION KIT, wibushings
¥ | |ABC | ABC | 6605 | HOUSING, left and right
— ABC | ABC | 6606 | BEARING ADAPTERS
(*) denotes non-standard discount item (A) denotes original RC10 kits (C) denotes Championship RC10 kits

(N

) denotes NEW ITEM

(B) denotes Graphite RC 10 kits



(9

) denotes NEW ITEM

(B) denotes Graphite RC10 kits

| — -
s 3 g 3 |08
EE : = é Description A i% v 'E Description E o 2
HiH HEH R EE:
ol Le=35|0 o a
ABC| ABC| 6607 | MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE, gold anodized | 1 | 6.00 LOCKNUT
ABC| 6604 | MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE, black anodized | 1 | 6.00 ABC| 6588 | BLACK GREASE 1| 250
[ABC| ABC| 6608 | GEAR DUST COVER 1 | 1.00 ABC| 6589 | DIFF BEARINGS, 5/32 X 5/16 PLAIN 2 [13.00
|ABC| ABC| 6609 | DRIVE GEAR PIVOT 1 | 400 ABC| 6590 | MOUNTING HOLE DRILL GUIDE 1| 200
|aBC| ABC| 6610 | IDLE GEAR PIVOT 1 | 300 ABC| 6591 | STEALTH DIFF LUBE 1| 250
ABC| ABC| 6611 | SPINE (CENTER) PLATE 1| 200 ABC| 6592 | ALLEN WRENCH SET, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32 se{ 250
ABC| ABC| 6612 | AXLE DRIVE GEAR 1| 600 | 6903 | BALL BEARINGS, 38 X 58 2 | 2000
lmc ABC| 6614 |IDLE GEARS, black, precision & reinforced | pr| 5.00 6906 | BALL BEARINGS, 3/16 X 3/8 2 [ 13.00
ABC| ABC| 6617 | DIF TUBE, w/ inner hub and Tefon bushings | 1 | 7.00
ABC| ABC| 6618 | DI F SHAFT, w! left dif pinion 1| 9.00
ABC| 6619 | DIF BALLS, 1/8" Carbide 8 | 8.00 S . e
ABC| ABC| 6620 | DIF PINION, left (small hole) 1 | 400 s_el_lﬁ_g'sem 48 tooth, 32pnr.h 1| 150
ABC| ABC| 6621 | DIF PINION, right, (large hole) 1 | 400 | SPUR GEAR, 54 tooth, 32 pitch 1| 150
ABC| ABC| 6623 | DIF TEFLON BUSHINGS 2 | 150 PINION GEAR, 11 tooth, 32 pitch, wiset screw | 1 | 3.00
ABC| ABC| 6624 | DIF OUTER HUB 1| 250 ABC| 6658 | PINION GEAR, 12 tooth, 32 pitch, w/setscrew | 1 | 3.00
lABc ABC| 6625 | DIF DRIVE RINGS 2 | 150 ABC| 6659 | PINION GEAR, 13 tooth, 32 pitch, w/setscrew | 1 | 3.00
ABC| ABC| 6626 | DIF BALLS 16| 1.00 | |ABC| ABC| 6660 | PINION GEAR, 14 tooth, 32 pitch, w/setscrew | 1 | 3.00
|ABC| ABC| 6627 | DIF THRUST BEARING SET 1 | 250 ABC| 6661 | PINION GEAR, 15 tooth, 32 pitch, w/setscrew | 1 | 3.00
ABC| ABC| 6628 | DIF SPRING and nut B 1| 100 ABC| 6662 | PINION GEAR, 16 tooth, 32 pitch, w/set screw | 1 | 3.00
ABC| ABC| 6629 | DIF LOCKNUTS, 5-40 6 | 100 ABC| 6665 | PRECISION MACHINED PINION, 11tooth32p | 1 | 5.00
[ABC| ABC| 6630 | TRANSMISSION OILITE BUSHING SET 1 | 300 || |ABC| 6666 | PRECISION MACHINED PINION, 12tooth,32p | 1 500 |
ABC| ABC| 6633 | FELT SEALS 2 | 100 ABC| 6667 | PRECISION MACHINED PINION, 13tooth,32p | 1 | 5.00
ABC| ABC| 6634 | TRANSMISSION E-CLIP and screw set 1 | 300 ABC| 6668 | PRECISION MACHINED PINION, 14tooth,32p | 1 | 500
IABG ABC| 6635 | E-CLIPS AND WASHER for #6610 3 | 1.00 ABC| 6669 | PRECISION MACHINED PINION, 15to0th32p | 1 | 5.00
ABC| ABC| 6635 | SILICON DIF GREASE, 1/4 oz tub 1| 250 ABC| 6670 | PRECISION MACHINED PINION, 16tooth,32p | 1 | 500
ABC| 6951 | PINION SET SCREWS & WRENCH 6| 250
""i;iﬁ'l'ﬂl.TH TBAHS!HSSIGH -
ABC| 6560 | STEALTH TFIANSMISSIDH KIT, 1 h2000 e mEc's'o“ mc"'"w -
mnplewwmmm Torque Control - l S ”ﬂ'ou G“Hs L e
ABC| 6563 | COMPLETE BALL BEARING SET 9 [5200 ABC| 6674 .13 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| 500
ABC| 6565 | TRANSMISSION CASE, leftand right sides | sef 6.00 | ABC| 6675 | 14 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| 500
| [a8Bc| eses | FELT GASKET | 1| 150 ABC| 6676 | 15 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| 500
ABC| 6567 | COMPLETE SCREW SET 10| 250 ABC| 6677 | 16 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| 500
ABC| 6568 | SPUR GEAR SCREWS 4| 150 ABC| 6678 | 17 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| 500]
ABC| 6569 | MOTOR PLATE SPACERS AND END CAP | sef 150 'ABC| 6679 | 18 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| so00
ABC| 6570 |IDLER SHAFT AND GEAR sef 350 ABC| 6680 | 19 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| 500
| | ABC| 6571 | DRIVE GEAR/SHAFT ASSEMBLY with roll pin | sef 9.00 ABC| 6681 | 20 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| 5.00
ABC| 6572 | DRIVE SHAFT ROLL PINS 6 | 1.00 ABC| 6682 | 21 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| 5.00
ABC| 6573 | DIFF THRUST WASHERS 2 | 250 ABC| 6683 | 22 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| 500|
ABC| 6575 | DIFF THRUST BOLT, THRUST BEARING | sef 2.00 ABC| 6684 | 23 TOOTH, 48 PITCH | 1| 500]
COVER, dogbone spacers and Locking T-nut | | ABC| 6685 | 24 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| 500
ABC| 6576 | CARBIDE THRUST DIFF BALLS, small, 5/64" | 6 | 600 || | ABC| 6686 | 25 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1 | 500
ABC| 6577 | DIFF OUTDRIVE HUB, right 1 | 750 ABC| 6687 | 26 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1| 500
ABC| 6578 | DIFF OUTDRIVE HUB, left 1 | 750 ABC| 6688 | 27 TOOTH, 48 PITCH 1 | 500
ABC| 6579 | DIFF DRIVE RINGS 2 | 150 L
ABC| 6580 | DIFF GEAR 1 | 250 Y
L ——E PRECISION SPUR G
ABC| 6582 | DIFF THRUST SPRING 1| 150 78 TOOTH, 48 PITCH
| | ABC| 6583 | TORQUE CONTROL HUB, inner 1| 750 81 TOOTH, 48 PITCH
ABC| 6584 | TORQUE CONTROL HUB, outer 1 | 750 ABC| 6694 | 85 TOOTH, 48 PITCH
| |ABc| 6s8s | cLUTCH DIsK o 1 | 300 ABC| 6695 | 87 TOOTH, 48 PITCH
| | ABC| 6586 | TORQUE CONTROL THRUST BEARING | sef 250 ABCI® 6696 | 75 TOOTH, 48 PITCH
| AND THRUST WASHERS ABCW 6697 | 83 TOOTH, 48 PITCH
l ABC| 6587 | TORQUE CONTROL SPRING AND sef 150 B .
(") denotes non-standard discount item (A) denotes original RC10 kits (C) denotes Championship RC10 kits



3 -
Eﬁ g% : 5 Description g 9
E EI=Z 3 2 O g E.
: :' S BC |ABC |6821M | REAR TIRES, "Cut-down Spikes", pr | 10.00 |
g ‘ e S i 2 low ml 2 MEDIUM
ABC| 3504 GDNHE::TGHS 2-pin JETmaﬂrlgpair wfpirts 1 | 1.00 ABC |6821H | REAR TIRES, "Cut-down Spikes", pr | 10.00
ABC| 3505 | CONNECTORS, 2-pin AMP, mating pair 1 | 1.00 low profile, 2°, HARD '
ABC| 3740 | CONNECTORS, 3-pin AMP, mating pair 1 | 150 ABC | 6822 | REAR TIRES, "Cut-down Spikes®, pr [11.00
|ac| ABc| 3714 | sERVO TAPE 1 | 1.00 New rubber |
[ | ABC| 3715 | Radio Vottage Dropping DIODES, .7 voltsea |2 | 1.00 |[B  |ABC| 6852 | ONE PIECE FRONT RIMS, 2 1/8" pr| 4.00
ABC| 3737 |SILICON WIRE, 16 gauge, 2 ftred, 2 ftblack | 1 | 5.00 ONE PIECE FRONT RIMS chrome finish,2 1/8"| pr | 6.00
AC | AC | 6711 | RESISTOR, throttie control, Yokomo 1 | 800 ||C THREE PIECE FRONT RIMS, 2 1/8° pr| 400
AC |AC | 6712 | WIPER, throttle control 2 | 250 4-40 X 3/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS |6 | 200
AC |AC | 6713 | RESISTOR MOUNTING BRACKET 1 | 200 for #6804 and #6854 wheels
AC |AC | 6714 | BYPASS KIT, for throttle resistor 1 | 350 AB | 6862 | TAMIYA FRONT WHEEL ADAPTERS 4 | 200
AC |AC | 3736 | FAST-CHARGE CORD, 6-cell packs 1 | 400 ||AB [AB 46863 | BUSHINGS, 3/16 x 5/16, for two rims 4 | 100 |
ABC| 6736 | FAST-CHARGE CORD, 7-cell packs 1 | 400 |[c [c “T 6864 | BUSHINGS for #6854 front wheels 4 | 100
ABC| 6742 | CONNECTOR, 2 male-pin w/7" siliconleads | 1 | 250 ABC [6870S | FRONT TIRES, Pyramid Spikes® 2 1/8" SOFT | pr | 10.00
ABC| 6743 | CONNECTOR, 2 female-pin, 7" silicon leads 1| 250 for glue-on rims only
AC | ABC| 6744 | WIRE HARNESS, input, 3-pin, wiradio diode | 1 | 4.50 | ABC [6870M | FRONT TIRES, "Pyramid Spikes", fits 2 1/8", | pr |10.00
AC | ABC| 6745 | WIRE HARNESS, output, 2-pin, w/motorcap. | 1 | 3.00 MEDIUM. For glue-on rims only
AC | ABC| 6746 | ADAPTER, Tamiya batt. to RC10 or charger 1 | 400 ABC |6870H | FRONT TIRES,"Pyramid Spikes” 2 1/8",HARD | pr {10.00 I
ABC| 6774 | RESISTORS, replacment for #6772 chargers | 2 | 4.75 for glue-on rims only
6871S | FRONT TIRES, 3 RIBBED GROOVED, pr | 10.00 |
low profile, 2 1/8", SOFT
| l ] 6871M | FRONT TIRES, 3 RIBBED GROOVED, pr | 10.00
REEDY POY/ER RC10 PACK, 6-cel “scR| 1 [3600 | low profile, 2 1/8, MEDIUM _ |
REEDY POWER RC10 PACK, 6-cell SCE| 1 |46.00 | ABC |6871H | FRONT TIRES, 3 RIBBED GROOVED, pr | 10.00 |
ABC| 6782 |SCR, single cell 1 | 6.00 | low profile, 2 1/8%, HARD
ABC| 6785 | SCE, single cell 1 | 750 ABC | 6872 | FRONT TIRES, 3 RIBBED GROOVED, pr | 11.00
ABC| 6786 | REEDY Matched 6-cell, "Factory pack” SCE | 1 [4800° || | | [ newrubber )
ABC| 6787 | REEDY Matched 6-cell, “Racer pack” SCE [ 1 [51.00° ABC | 6876 | FRONT TIRES SPIKES, 2 1/8" pr| 850
ABC| 6788 | REEDY Matched 6-cell, “Team pack” SCE | 1 |54.00° '
ABC| 6798 | REEDY Matched 6-cell, "World pack™ SCE [ 1 [66.00" _
ABC| 6789 | REEDY Matched 7-cell, “Factory pack” SCE | 1 |56.00°
ABC| 6790 | REEDY Matched 7-cell, "Racer pack" SCE | 1 |59.50° e Sl S ikt
ABC| 6791 | REEDY Matched 7-cell, “Team pack" SCE | 1 |63.00° ABC | ch1s FOAM INSERTS. furrear hrau!HGmnﬂrnnt pr | 850
ABC| 6799 | REEDY Matched 7-cell, "World pack” SCE | 1 |77.00° & rear of Yokomo. Supports sidewall of soft
ABC| 6792 | REEDY Matched 6-cell, “Factory pack®” SCR | 1 |42.00" N compound tires. |
ABC| 6793 | REEDY Matched 6-cell, "Racer pack® SCR | 1 |45.00° ABC | TH-1 | WHEEL ADAPTERS To run YZ-10 wheelson |4 |18.00
ABC| 6794 | REEDY Matched 6-cell, “Team pack” SCR | 1 |48.00" | anRcC10
| |ABC| 6785 | REEDY Matched 7-cell, *Factory pack” SCR | 1 |49.00° BC | TFSS | SOFT, used for YZ10 front, also fits front pr [11.00
ABC| 6796 | REEDY Matched 7-cell, "Racer pack" SCR | 1 |52.50° | | TQwheels _
ABC| 6797 | REEDY Matched 7-cell, “Team pack” SCR | 1 |56.00° BC | TFSM| MED., (used as in #TF5S). Al track conditions | pr | 11.00
BC | TF5H | HARD, (used as in #TF5S). All track conditions | pr | 11.00
';;}E:r'.*;::.p rm ES | BC | TR8S | SOFT. High traction compound for dry, hard pr | 11.00
SEnduditnsieinsdadihiiendinisnmis i _ | slippery tracks (foam inserts recommended)
(NOTE: FOR PROPER WHEEL-TO-TIRE FIT, BC | TR8M| MEDIUM. Med. traction compound for slippery | pr [11.00
I MATCH THE WHEEL DIMENSION TO SAME to medium traction surfaces.
TIRE DIMENSION.) BC | TR8H| HARD. Firm compound for hi traction surfaces | pr | 11.00
B | ABC| 6802 | ONE PIECE REAR RIMS, 2* pr | 550 BC | TR9S | SOFT. Same knob pattern as TQ20 tire, only | pr [ 11.00
ABC| 6803 | ONE PIECE REAR RIMS, chrome finish, 2* | pr | 750 taller profile, works well on slippery, bumpy
[c | ABCT 6804 | THREE PIECE REAR RIMS, 2° pr | 6.00 | tracks (foam inserts recommended.)
| | ABC|6820S | REAR TIRES, “Pyramid Spikes", 2, SOFT | pr [10.00 BC | TROM| MEDIUM. Same as above, only for hi traction | pr | 11.00 I
| [ ABC[6820M | REAR TIRES, "Pyramid Spikes", 2*, MEDIUM | pr [10.00 surfaces. o I
ABC | 6820H | REAR TIRES, "Pyramid Spikes", 2, HARD | pr |10.00 BC | TR9H| HARD. Similar to above. pr | 11.00
ABC |6821S | REAR TIRES, "Cut-down Spikes”, pr |10.00 BC [TR12S | DIRECTIONAL SPIKE PATTERN TIRE, for | pr | 11.00
low profile, 2°, SOFT very dry, slippery conditions (foam insert recom-
L 1 | _ mended.) SOFT. -
(*) denotes non-standard discount item (A) denotes original RC10 kits (C) denotes Championship RC10 kits
( @M ) denoles NEW ITEM (B) denotes Graphite RC 10 kits page 7



I_,E S |
|§ g gg 'E Description Description
£c|s 83
TR12M | MEDIUM. Same as above, only for medium to ol o t““ MEAHIE
hi traction surfaces. S mscmsa .
SPONGE REAR TIRES, for hard, packed T-SHIRT, White , Assoc-Reedy, S, M, L XL
T-SHIRT, ylw, w/ “Mean Ii1 1/8, 1/12, and 1/10
— R/C cars™ depicted—S, M, L, XL, men’'s size
_{;:-_; REEDY T-SHIRT, Pink, S, M, L, XL 1] 8.00°
. W IRNNVANL WWITkELY Al ABC| SP73| ALLEN WRENCH, 3/32, screwdriverhandle | 1 | 5.10°
A [A [ 6800 | REAR RIMSET, 1 34", w/ screws Ter[ 600 || SP76| PHILLIPS SCREW DRIVER, #2 1| 575
A | 6801 | REAR RIM SET, 1 3/4" chrome finish, w/screws| pr |11.00 SP79 | NUT DRIVER, 3/8" 1| 439"
A | A | 6818 | REAR TIRES, Assoc/ProL, 1 3/4" pr |10.00 'SP85| NUT DRIVER, 1/4° 1] 4307
A |A | 6850 |FRONT RIM SET, 2", w/screws pr | 4.00 SP86 | NUT DRIVER, 3/16" 1| 439
A 6851 | FRONT RIM SET, chrome finish, 2°, w/screws |pr | 700 || | SP89| ALLEN DRIVER., 1/16° screwdriver handie 1 4.40’|
A |A FRONT TIRES, Assoc/Pro, 4 rib, fits 2*rims pr | 850 6950 | ALLEN WRENCH SET, 3/32, 1/16, 050, 035 |4 | 250
| |a | 6869 | FRONT TIRES, AssociProV-paddietread, 2= | pr | 850 6951 | PINION SET SCREWS WIFH WRENCH 6| 250 |
A | 6875 | FRONT TIRES SPIKES, 2* pr|8sof| 6955 | SHOCK WRENCH and ball joint splitter 1| 250
6960 | POSTER, jumping RC10 1| 200}
"""""""" 6961 | POSTER, Jay Halsey, car, and World Cup 1| 200
i - 6970 | HAT, red, white, blue 1| 700
4-40 X 5/16* BUTTON HEAD SDCHET screw |6 | 200 || | ’ 701 | HAT, hot pink with Reedy Modified logo 1| 800]|
| 6920 | 4-40 X 3/16" BUTTON HEAD SOCKET screw | 6 | 2.00 6971 | VHS VIDEO, “WINNING EDGE" 12495
I 6921 |4-40 X 3/8~ BUTTON HEAD SOCKET screw [ 6 | 200 6972 | VHS VIDEO, "R/C OFF ROAD". Discover 11485
| 6922 |4-40 X 1/2° FLAT HEAD SOCKET screw 6 | 200 off-road racing with this exciting video
6923 | 4-40 X 3/4" FLAT HEAD SOCKETscrew |6 | 200 ABC| 3812 | REEDY MODIFIED decals, fluorescentpink | 1 | 2.0 |
6924 | 4-40 X 3/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP screw |86 | 200|| |ABC| 3813 | REEDY MODIFIED decals, blue 1| 200
6925 | 4-40 X 1/2° SOCKET HEAD CAP screw 6 | 200 || |ABc| 3814 | REEDY MODIFIED decals, red 1| 200
6926 | 4-40 X 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP screw 6 | 200 ABC| 3815 | REEDY MODIFIED decals, black 1] 150}
6927 | 4-40 X 3/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP screw 6 | 200 ABC| 3816 | REEDY MODIFIED decals, white 1| 150
6928 | 4-40 X 1" SOCKET HEAD CAP screw 6 | 200
6929 | 4-40 X 3/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP screw, a4 | 250 ||
with hole ey
6930 | 4-40 X 3/4 LOWER SHOCK SCREW 6 |20]p o 0 S Hﬂfﬂ OH-HOAD
6931 | 8-32 X 1/4" FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW |6 | 100 || | (NOTE: Tires are coded with colored paint)
3438 |8-32 ALUMINUM LOCK NUTS 3 | 1.00 ABC| 8125 | FRONT WHEELS pr| 500
3325 |8-32 X 1 1/4" FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW |6 | 1.25 || | ABC| 8126 | FRONT WHEELS, chrome finish pr| 800
4182 |8-32 x 3/8 ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREW | 6 | 150 | 6902 | BALL BEARINGS, for one front wheel pr | 1400
3323 |NO.8 WASHERS 12| 1.00 8130 | FRONT TIRE DONUTS, Green pr| 450
3216 | NO. 4 WASHERS 12| 1.00 8131 | FRONT TIRE DONUTS, Black pr| 450
4184 | 4-40 NYLON LOCKNUTS | 6 | 1.00 | 8132 | ATLANTIC GOMME rubber, front, unmounted | pr | 24.00
4185 |8-32 NYLON LOCKNUTS 6 | 1.00 8156 | ATLANTIC GOMME rubber, rear, unmounted | pr | 26.00
4186 | 10-32 NYLON LOCKNUTS . 6 | 1.00 SP228 SPECIAL GOMME TIRE GLUE 1| 495
8140 | FRONT WHEELS/TIRES, Green, pr | 12.00
8141 | FRONT WHEELS/TIRES, Black, pr 12,m\
i i Dt bt e i 1 mounted & trued
AB | AB | 6900 | COMPLETE BALL BEARINGSET 16 |80.00 ABC| 6940 | REAR WHEELS pr| 6.00
ABC| ABC| 6901 | BALL BEARINGS, 3/16 x 5/16, plain 2 (1200 ABC| 6941 | REAR WHEELS, chrome finish pr| 9.00
ABC | ABC| 6902 | BALL BEARINGS, 3/16 x 5/16, flanged 2 [14.00 ABC| 8155 | REAR TIRE DONUTS, Green pr| 850
ABC| ABC| 6903 | BALL BEARINGS, outdrive, 3/8 x5/8, plain | 2 |20.00 ABC| 6945 | REAR WHEELS/TIRES, Green,mounted/trued | pr | 17.00
C |c | 6905 | COMPLETE BALL BEARING SET FOR 16 |80.00 i "
CHAMPIONSHIP EDITION RC10 o] -
C |c | 6906 | BALL BEARINGS for #6854 wheels pr [13.00 - [
3/8 x 3/16" unflanged e -
ABC| ABC| 897 | BALL BEARINGS, 1/4 x 3/8, flanged |2 [13.00 = |
i & = e - . - i
(*) denotes non-standard discount item (A) denotes original RC10 kits (C) denotes Championship RC10 kits
(M ) denotes NEW ITEM (B) denotes Graphite RC10 kits page 8



	page001
	page002
	page003
	page004
	page005
	page006
	page007
	page008

